JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS - 2007 SESSION

April 12, 2007
1:00 p.m.

Members Present:

Members Excused:

HUMAN SERVICES SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

Hearing Room F
Tapes: 71, 72A

Sen. Carter, Chair Rep. Boone, Vice-Chair
Sen. Gordly Rep. Garrard
Sen. Morrisette, ex officio Rep. Kotek

Rep. Morgan

Rep. Nathanson

Sen. Bates
Sen. Westlund
Sen. Winters

Staff Present: John Britton, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
Eric Sorenson, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office
Measures or Issues Heard: HB 5038, Office of Private Health Partnerships — Public Hearing

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 71A
003 Chair Carter Calls the meeting to order at 1:11 p.m.
005 Chair Carter Opens Public Hearing on HB 5038, Office of Private Health
Partnerships.
007 John Britton, Legislative
Fiscal Office
012 Chair Carter
017 Howard ‘Rocky’ King,
Administrator, Office of
Private Health
Partnerships
073 Chair Carter
085 Mr. King
093 Rep. Kotek
096 Mr. King
146 Chair Kotek
154 Mark Jungvert, Manager,
Information, Education
and Outreach, Office of
Private Health
Partnerships
165 Chair Kotek
167 Mr. King
177 Chair Kotek
183 Mr. King
199 Chair Kotek
210 Mr. King
264 Rep. Boone



270
286
292
304
326
339
414
422
427
430
TAPE 72A

001
031

035
095
101
109
112
123
127
130
132
158
166
169
228
230
236
250
260
265
276
278
295
340
345
383
414
446
453
456
459

Mr. King
Mr. Britton
Chair Kotek
Mr. King
Chair Kotek
Mr. King
Chair Kotek
Mr. King
Chair Kotek
Mr. King

Mr. King
Chair Kotek

Mr. King

Sen. Morrisette
Mr. King

Sen. Morrisette
Mr. King

Rep. Morgan
Mr. King

Chair Kotek
Mr. King

Chair Kotek
Rep. Morgan
Mr. King

Rep. Morgan
Rep. Garrard
Mr. King

Chair Kotek
Sen. Morrisette
Mr. King

Sen. Morrisette
Chair Kotek
Mr. King

Chair Kotek
Mr. King

Rep. Morgan
Mr. King

Rep. Morgan
Mr. King

Rep. Morgan
Mr. King

Continues his testimony.



TAPE 71B

001
002

006
011
016
023
025
034
036
045
053
057
073
075
076
082
095
100
102
109
122
125
131
133
134
135
143
145
158
161
174
179
182
195
203
205
21
215
221
229

Mr. King
Rep. Morgan

Mr. King
Rep. Garrard
Mr. King
Rep. Garrard
Mr. King
Chair Kotek
Sen. Morrisette
Rep. Morgan
Mr. King
Sen. Morrisette
Rep. Morgan
Mr. Britton
Rep. Morgan
Chair Kotek
Rep. Morgan
Chair Kotek
Mr. King
Chair Kotek
Rep. Morgan
Mr. King
Rep. Morgan
Mr. King
Rep. Morgan
Mr. King
Rep. Morgan
Mr. King
Sen. Morrisette
Mr. King

Mr. Britton
Chair Kotek
Mr. King
Chair Kotek
Mr. King

Mr. Britton
Chair Kotek
Mr. Britton
Mr. King
Chair Kotek

Continues his presentation.

Adjourns the meeting at 2:32 p.m.



